VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & School

Sorted on Laps

Group 6
G6 - Race 3

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:46:40

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/15/2024 08:45

H B

Pos No. Name Class Vehicle-Year/Make/M Color Laps Diff Total Tm BestTm Group Points
1 29 Patrick Flynn FF2 1981 Van Diemen RF81 Blue 10 21:02.442 2:04.464 6 4
2 80 Ted Smith FF3 1982 Van Diemen Form Red 10 38.032 21:40.474 2:07.590 6 4
3 77 John "Chip" Fudge FB 1967 Brabham BT21 Green 10 38.099 21:40.541 2:06.493 6 4
4 14 Steve Mercer FF2 1973 Crossle 25F Green/White 10 40.111 21:42.553 2:07.235 6 0
5 4 Mac Wolff FF2 1981 Crossle 35F Black 10 41.243 21:43.685 2:06.135 6 4
6 66 Timothy Blakeley FF2 1977 Crossle 32F White/Blue 10 45.440 21:47.882 2:08.568 6 4
7 177 Caleb Hamm FF2 1972 Ford Crossle 25 Red/Yellow 10 45.923 21:48.365 2:08.967 6 0
8 96 Nathan Baldauff FF1 1969 Beach T11F Blue/White 10 59.961 22:02.403 2:10.590 6 4
9 7 Mike Swensen FF2 1977 Royale RP24 Grn/Wht/Purpl 10 1:21.245 22:23.687 2:12.544 6 4
10 99 David Bell FC 1989 Swift DB3 FC Red/Black 10 1:35.573 22:38.015 2:11.363 6 4
11 123 Pete Christensen FF1 1970 WINKELMANN W[ RED 10 1:41.729 22:44.171 2:13.518 6 4
12 3 Maurice Griffin FFL 1972 Merlyn Mk 20A Blue and Red 10 1:51.423 22:53.865 2:13.570 6 4
13 11 Ty Coffey FF2 1983 Ford Cossle 34 Red/Yellow 10 2:01.413 23:03.855 2:15.644 6 0
14 25 Willis Murphey FF3 1984 Swift DB-1 White/Orange 10 2:03.728 23:06.170 2:15.382 6 4
15 71 Mark Domiteaux FF2 1975 Titan Mk9B Black/Yellow 10 2:07.557 23:09.999 2:16.180 6 3
16 31 William Trimbur FC 1988 Van Diemen RF88 Red 10 2:08.092 23:10.534 2:14.791 6 4
17 78 Tim Blakeney FA 1983 Royale RP-33M White 9 1 Lap 21:37.406 2:21.108 6 4
18 61 John Mihalich Jr. FF1 1969 Lotus Type 61 White 9 1 Lap 21:37.505 2:21.454 6 4
19 97 Edward Ziegler FF1 1969 Beach T11F Gold/Red 9 1 Lap 22:31.579 2:26.797 6 3
20 07 Lee Romine FF1 1968 Lotus 51 formula  Green 7 3 Laps 15:17.661 2:08.888 6 3
21 23 Charles Jones FFL 1972 Ford Titan Mk6 Blue 6 4 Laps 13:09.065 2:08.750 6 2
22 95 Alex Acemyan FFL 1969 Beach T11F Black/Gold 5 5 Laps 10:58.189 2:08.983 6 2
DNF 63 Paul Haggar FB 1969 Brabham BT29 Blue/Yellow 1 DNF 2:15.009 2:14.966 6 3
Not classified
DNS 22 Scott Clark FF3 1985 Swift DB-1 Red DNS 6 0
DNS 60 John Ridings FF2 1977 Tiga 77FF White / Black DNS 6 0
DNS 83 Sal Webber FF2 1981 Zink 716 Black/White DNS 6 0
DNS 116 Diego Iturbe BSR 1963 Cooper Monaco T Blue DNS 6 0
Announcements
+2 pts 1st-4th in class; +1 pt 5th-6th in class +1 pt starting race; +1 pt finishing race
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
38.032 78.419 2:04.464 79.541 29 - Patrick Flynn
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Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill
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VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & School

Group 6
G6 - Race 3

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:46:40

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/15/2024 08:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) Patrick Flynn
1 2:14.646 +10.182 8:48:54.675
2 2:06578 +2.114 8:51:01.253
3 2:05.206 +0.742 8:53:06.459
4 2:05.136 +0.672 8:55:11.595
5 2:05.052 +0.588 8:57:16.647
6 2:04.464 8:59:21.111
7 2:05.464 +1.000 9:01:26.575
8 2:05.140 +0.676 9:03:31.715
9 2:04.522 +0.058 9:05:36.237
10 2:06.234 +1.770 9:07:42.471
(80) Ted Smith
1 2:16.415 +8.825 8:48:56.933
2 2:10972 +3.382 8:51:07.905
3 2:09.176 +1.586 8:53:17.081
4 2:09.452 +1.862 8:55:26.533
5 2:10.071 +2.481 8:57:36.604
6 2:09.557 +1.967 8:59:46.161
7 2:09.823 +2.233 9:01:55.984
8 2:08506 +0.916 9:04:04.490
9 2:08423 +0.833 9:06:12.913
10 2:07.590 9:08:20.503
(77) John"Chip" Fudge
1 2:15412 +8.919 8:48:55.787
2 2:10.668 +4.175 8:51:06.455
3 2:09.419 +2.926 8:53:15.874
4 2:09.424 +2.931 8:55:25.298
5 2:10.257 +3.764 8:57:35.555
6 2:09.866 +3.373 8:59:45.421
7 2:09.526 +3.033 9:01:54.947
8 2:10.659 +4.166 9:04:05.606
9 2:08471 +1.978 9:06:14.077
10 2:06.493 9:08:20.570
(14) Steve Mercer
1 2:16.563 +9.328 8:48:57.304
2 2:11.784 +4.549 8:51:09.088
3 2:11.095 +3.860 8:53:20.183
4 2:07.826 +0.591 8:55:28.009
5 2:11.160 +3.925 8:57:39.169
6 2:08.626 +1.391 8:59:47.795
7 2:09.297 +2.062 9:01:57.092
8 2:10.114 +2.879 9:04:07.206
9 2:08.141 +0.906 9:06:15.347
10 2:07.235 9:08:22.582
(4) Mac Wolff
1 2:16.249 +10.114 8:48:56.522
2 2:10.777 +4.642 8:51:07.299
3 2:10.942 +4.807 8:53:18.241
4 2:08.816 +2.681 8:55:27.057
5 2:11.290 +5.155 8:57:38.347
6 2:08.352 +2.217 8:59:46.699
7 2:10.501 +4.366 9:01:57.200
8 2:11.219 +5.084 9:04:08.419
9 2:09.160 +3.025 9:06:17.579
10 2:06.135 9:08:23.714

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(66) Timothy Blakeley
1 2:19.134 +10.566 8:49:00.441
2 2:10.632 +2.064 8:51:11.073
3 2:10.385 +1.817 8:53:21.458
4 2:10.394 +1.826 8:55:31.852
5 2:08.906 +0.338 8:57:40.758
6 2:09.720 +1.152 8:59:50.478
7 2:10.106 +1.538 9:02:00.584
8 2:08.568 9:04:09.152
9 2:09.105 +0.537 9:06:18.257
10 2:09.654 +1.086 9:08:27.911
(177) CalebHamm
1 2:17.898 +8.931 8:48:59.389
2 2:10573 +1.606 8:51:09.962
3 2:10.601 +1.634 8:53:20.563
4 2:08.967 8:55:29.530
5 2:09.931 +0.964 8:57:39.461
6 2:09.142 +0.175 8:59:48.603
7 2:10.073 +1.106 9:01:58.676
8 2:09.237 +0.270 9:04:07.913
9 2:09615 +0.648 9:06:17.528
10 2:10.866 +1.899 9:08:28.39%4
(96) Nathan Baldauff
2:19.198 +8.608 8:49:01.072
2 2:13.448 +2.858 8:51:14.520
3 2:11.671 +1.081 8:53:26.191
4 2:10.590 8:55:36.781
5 2:10.633 +0.043 8:57:47.414
6 2:10937 +0.347 8:59:58.351
7 2:11.129 +0.539 9:02:09.480
8 2:11.058 +0.468 9:04:20.538
9 211121 +0.531 9:06:31.659
10 2:10.773 +0.183 9:08:42.432
(7) Mke Swensen
2:19.417 +6.873 8:49:01.578
2 2:13.863 +1.319 8:51:15.441
3 2:14.254 +1.710 8:53:29.695
4 2:14.139 +1.595 8:55:43.834
5 2:12956 +0.412 8:57:56.790
6 2:12.544 9:00:09.334
7 2:14.061 +1.517 9:02:23.395
8 2:13.095 +0.551 9:04:36.490
9 2:12.545 +0.001 9:06:49.035
10 2:14681 +2.137 9:09.03.716
(99) David Bell
1 2:32.076 +20.713 8:49:20.602
2 2:14.790 +3.427 8:51:35.392
3 2:15433 +4.070 8:53:50.825
4 2:11.869 +0.506 8:56:02.694
5 2:11.363 8:58:14.057
6 2:14.071 +2.708 9:00:28.128
7 2:12682 +1.319 9:02:40.810
8 2:11.501 +0.138 9:04:52.311
9 2:13.191 +1.828 9:07:05.502
10 2:12.542 +1.179 9:09:18.044

(123) Pete Christensen

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:20213 +6.695 8:49:02.096
2 2:14.348 +0.830 8:51:16.444
3 2:14.783 +1.265 8:53:31.227
4 2:13.518 8:55:44.745
5 2:14212 +0.694 8:57:58.957
6 2:14433 +0.915 9:00:13.390
7 2:18972 +5.454 9:02:32.362
8 2:19.873 +6.355 9:04:52.235
9 2:16.443 +2.925 9:07:08.678
10 2:15522 +2.004 9:09:24.200
(3) Maurice Griffin
1 2:24431 +10.861 8:49.06.773
2 2:18785 +5.215 8:51:25.558
3 2:16.212 +2.642 8:53:41.770
4 2:16.097 +2.527 8:55:57.867
5 2:14.969 +1.399 8:58:12.836
6 2:18416 +4.846 9:00:31.252
7 2:14983 +1.413 9:02:46.235
8 2:13.570 9:04:59.805
9 2:15.708 +2.138 9:07:15.513
10 2:18.381 +4.811 9:09:33.894
(11) Ty Coffey
1 2:23625 +7.981 8:49.07.764
2 2:18.689 +3.045 8:51:26.453
3 217417 +1.773 8:53:43.870
4 2:15780 +0.136 8:55:59.650
5 2:16.920 +1.276 8:58:16.570
6 2:20.095 +4.451 9:00:36.665
7 2:15.843 +0.199 9:02:52.508
8 2:17.028 +1.384 9:05:09.536
9 2:18704 +3.060 9:07:28.240
10 2:15.644 9:09:43.884
(25) Willis Murphey
1 2:25324 +9.942 8:49:09.546
2 2:17.549 +2.167 8:51:27.095
3 2:17.962 +2.580 8:53:45.057
4 2:18662 +3.280 8:56:03.719
5 2:18.352 +2.970 8:58:22.071
6 217617 +2.235 9:00:39.688
7 2:16.905 +1.523 9:02:56.593
8 2:18725 +3.343 9:05:15.318
9 2:15.499 +0.117 9:07:30.817
10 2:15.382 9:09:46.199
(71) Mark Domiteaux
1 2:23.694 +7.514 8:49:06.008
2 2:20.243 +4.063 8:51:26.251
3 217311 +1.131 8:53:43.562
4 2:20.126 +3.946 8:56:03.688
5 2:17.486 +1.306 8:58:21.174
6 2:18.049 +1.869 9:00:39.223
7 2:16.855 +0.675 9:02:56.078
8 2:20.292 +4.112 9:05:16.370
9 2:16.180 9:07:32.550
10 2:17.478 +1.298 9:09:50.028
(31) William Trimbur
1 2:28564 +13773 8:49:12.172
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VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & School

Group 6 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles
G6 - Race 3 9/15/2024 08:45 .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:46:40
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2122652 +7.861 8:51:34.824 1 2:17.146 +8.163 8:48:58.087
3 2:18521 +3.730 8:53:53.345 2 2:10.418 +1.435 8:51:08.505
4 2:16.276 +1.485 8:56:09.621 3 2:08.983 8:53:17.488
5 2:17.206 +2.415 8:58:26.827 4 2:08.984 +0.001 8:55:26.472
6 2:18.033 +3.242 9:00:44.860 5 2:11.746 +2.763 8:57:38.218
7 2:14.791 9:02:59.651
8 2:17.156 +2.365 9:05:16.807 (63) Paul Haggar
9 2:15.969 +1.178 9:07:32.776 1 2:14.966 8:48:55.038
10 2:17.787 +2.996 9:09:50.563

(78) Tim Blakeney

1 2:28.398 +7.290 8:49:11.134
2 2:24.864 +3.756 8:51:35.998
3 2:25035 +3.927 8:54:.01.033
4 2:23176 +2.068 8:56:24.209
5 2:25828 +4.720 8:58:50.037
6 2:23.165 +2.057 9:01:13.202
7 2:21.108 9:03:34.310
8 2:21.528 +0.420 9:05:55.838
9 2:21.597 +0.489 9:08:17.435

(61) John Mihalich Jr.

1 2:28481 +7.027 8:49:11.633
2 2:24756 +3.302 8:51:36.389
3 2:24812 +3.358 8:54:01.201
4 2:23.133 +1.679 8:56:24.334
5 2:22.480 +1.026 8:58:46.814
6 2:23.585 +2.131 9:01:10.399
7 2:24101 +2.647 9:03:34.500
8 2:21.454 9:05:55.954
9 2:21.580 +0.126 9:08:17.534

(97) Edward Ziegler

1 2:29155 +2.358 8:49:14.559
2 2:26.797 8:51:41.356
3 2:29.703 +2.906 8:54:11.059
4 2:28.080 +1.283 8:56:39.139
5 2:30.268 +3.471 8:59:09.407
6 2:30.334 +3.537 9:01:39.741
7 2:31.729 +4.932 9:04:11.470
8 2:30.050 +3.253 9:06:41.520
9 2:30.088 +3.291 9:09:11.608

(07) Lee Romine

1 2:16.792 +7.904 8:48:57.673
2 2:11.569 +2.681 8:51:09.242
3 2:09.084 +0.196 8:53:18.326
4 2:08.888 8:55:27.214
5 2:11.207 +2.319 8:57:38.421
6 2:08.966 +0.078 8:59:47.387
7 2:10.303 +1.415 9:01:57.690

(23) Charles Jones

1 218327 +9577 8:4859.979
2 2:10.550 +1.800 8:51:10.529
3 2:10.559 +1.809 8:53:21.088
4 2:10294 +1.544 8:55:31.382
5 2:08.962 +0.212 8:57:40.344
6 2:08.750 8:59:49.094

(95) Alex Acemyan
President - Danny Piott Orbits
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VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & School

Group 6
G6 - Race 3

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:46:40

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/15/2024 08:45

Competitors

Patrick Flynn (29)
Paul Haggar (63)
Mac Wolff (4)

John "Chip" Fudge (77)
Ted Smith (80)

Steve Mercer (14)
Lee Romine (07)
Alex Acemyan (95)
Timothy Blakeley (66)
Caleb Hamm (177)
Charles Jones (23)
Nathan Baldauff (96)
Pete Christensen (123)
Mike Swensen (7)
Mark Domiteaux (71)
Maurice Griffin (3)
Tim Blakeney (78)
John Mihalich Jr. (61)
William Trimbur (31)
Ty Coffey (11)

Willis Murphey (25)
Edward Ziegler (97)
David Bell (99)
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Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29
63 63 77 77 77 77 77 77 80 80 80
4 77 4 80 95 80 80 80 77 77 77
77 4 80 95 80 95 4 14 14 14 14
80 80 95 4 4 4 07 4 177 177 4
14 14 14 07 07 07 14 07 4 4 66
07 07 07 14 14 14 177 177 66 66 177
95 95 177 177 177 177 23 66 96 96 96
66 177 23 23 23 23 66 96 7 7 7
177 23 66 66 66 66 96 7 123 99 99
23 66 96 96 96 96 7 123 99 123 123
96 96 7 7 7 7 123 99 3 3 3
123 7 123 123 123 123 99 3 1 1 1
7 123 3 3 3 3 3 1 25 25 25
7 7 7 7 11 99 1 7 il 7 7
3 3 11 11 99 11 il 25 31 31 31
78 1 25 25 71 7 25 31 78 78
61 25 31 99 25 25 31 78 61 61
31 78 99 31 31 31 61 61 97 97
11 61 78 78 78 61 78 97
25 31 61 61 61 78 97
97 97 97 97 97 97
99 99
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